〇Product structure : Silicon integrated circuit  〇This product has no designed protection against radioactive rays
.
1/20
TSZ02201-0F1F0A200610-1-2
© 2019 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
TSZ22111 • 14 • 001
12.Mar.2020 Rev.001

TSZ22111 • 15 • 001 12.Mar.2020 Rev.001
Ordering Information
B M 1 Z 1 0 x F J - E 2
                   ACOUT Output Waveform
2: Pulse
3: Edge
Package
FJ: SOP-J11
Packaging and forming specification
E2: Embossed tape and reel
Marking Diagram
Orderable Part Number Part Number Marking ACOUT Pin Output Waveform
BM1Z102FJ-E2 BM1Z102FJ Pulse
BM1Z103FJ-E2 BM1Z103FJ Edge
SOP-J11 (TOP VIEW)
Part Number Marking
LOT Number
Pin 1 Mark